er Result: July 2021

Even Semester Back Pa

SNo | SCHOOL | SEMESTER| BATCH PROGRAMME _.no%nnku.,mﬁo Result Coding
1 SoE |IV, II 2018-2022 |B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering ) 304 004008-004012
) Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
2 SoE IV, 11 2017-2022 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering) 301 004003-004007
Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
3 SoE |VI, IV, II 2016-2021 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering] 301 003993-004002
4 SoE |IV,II 2018-2022 |B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) 305 003988-003992
: Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
5 SoE |II 2OfFa022 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering) 302 003985-003987
_ . Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
6 SoE VI, IV, 11 2016-2021 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering) 302 003978-003984
7 SoE |1V, II 2018-2022 |B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) 306 003974-003977
) Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
8 SoE |ILIV 2017-2022 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering) 303 003970-003973
) Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
K SeE VI IV, II 2016-2021 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering) 303 003960-003969
) Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
10 SoE Il odd Sem. 2017-2022 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Mechnical Engineering) 301 003411
Intergrated Dual Degree Programme
11 SoE ||V odd Sem. 2016-2021 B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering) 303 003412
12 SoE II 2018-2023 |Bachelor in Architecture 307 003956
13 | SoE |VIN IX,X 2013-2018 |ntergrated Dual Degree Programme 301 003957-003959

B.Tech.+M.Tech./MBA (Mechnical Engineering)
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Gautam Buddha University

“
]
p End Semester Examinations Result: JANUARY 2021 i A,UOD S = >>
, SoE
Programme B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering ) Semester: V Batch:  2018-2022 1a
. Specialization: - 14348
ME301 ME303 ME305 ME307 ME309 ME311 ME313 ME315 ME317 GP TCO TGPO SGPA Result
1 18/BME/048 B+ B+ B+ A C A A A A 0 26 185 7.12 Promoted
GRADES
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 ME301 Design of Machine Elements | 4 1 0 91 100 10
2 ME303 Applied Thermodynamics 4 2 - 81 e B
3 A 71 80 8
3 ME305 Fluid Machines 3
4 B+ 61 70 7
4 ME307 Dynamics of Machines 3 5 B 51 60 6
5 ME309 Heat and Mass Transfer : | 6 C 41 50 5
6 ME311 Mechanical Vibrations 3 7 P 40 40 4
39 0
7 ME313 Fluid Machines Lab 2 & F i
9 Ab 0
8 ME315 Heat and Mass Transfer Lab 2
10 Inc 0
9 ME317 Dynamics of Machines & Vibrations Lab 1 11 TE 0
10 GP General Proficiency 0 12 NA 0
N\ \
Provisional Resul QW%%\\OM \Wbm\ &&g
_: DISCLAIMER :- G\

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However; the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy.is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of
examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.
4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum
eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
Dr. H. C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examinations



Gautam Buddha University

. End Semester Back Paper Examinations Result: July 2021 .u mu @
SoE
Programme B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Semester: IV Batch:  2018-2022
Specialization: -
. ME202 ME204 ME206 ME208 ME210 ME212 ME214 ME216 ME218 ME220 GP TCE TGPE SGPATCO TGPO YCGPA TCPP TGPP CGPA  Result

1 17/IME/018 C B C C C B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ 0 28 170 6.07 25 131 5.68 48 232 5.28 Promoted
2 17/IME/022 C B B B B B+ B+ A+ A A+ B+ 28 180 6.43 25 142 6.08 48 304 6.20 Promoted
3 17/IME/024 B B B B B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 28 188 6.71 25 152 6.42 50 323 6.44 Promoted
4 17/IME/027 B B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ A B+ 28 202 7.21 25 170 7.02 50 313 6.65 Promoted
5 17/IME/043 B B+ B B B B B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 28 186 6.64 25 150 6.34 50 324 6.41 Promoted
6 18/BME/005 B B+ B+ B B+ A B+ O A+ A+ A+ 28 201 7.18 25 152 6.66 48 300 6.47 Promoted
7 18/BME/O07 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ O A+ A+ A+ 28 209 7.46 25 152 6.81 48 323 6.77 Promoted
8 18/BME/012 B B B B B+ B+ A O A+ A+ B+ 28 192 6.86 25 162 6.68 48 339 6.86 Promoted
9 18/BME/013 B+ B+ B B+ B A "> A+ A A+ 0 28 201 7.18 25 158 6.77 48 330 6.82 Promoted
10 18/BME/016 A A+ A+ A A+ A+ A 0 A+ A+ A+ 28 244 8.71 25 217 870 48 401 8.53 Promoted
11 18/BME/017 C B C B+ C B B A+ P A B+ 28 167 596 25 74 455 48 240 4.76 Promoted
12 18/BME/018 B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A O A+ A+ B+ 28 215 7.68 25 173 7.32 48 362 7.43 Promoted
13 18/BME/023 A B+ B+ A A A A A+ A+ A B+ 28 219 7.82 25 187 7.66 48 373 7.71 Promoted
14 18/BME/024 B+ A B+ B+ A A B+ O 0 A+ B+ 28 217 7.75 25 165 7.21 48 330 7.05 Promoted
15 18/BME/026 B+ A B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ A+ 0 28 211 7.54 25 170 7.19 48 321 6.95 Promoted

Page 2 of 3 5 mpkv\ of \\Ao\m\
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Programme
16 18/BME/028
17 18/BME/030
18 18/BME/037
19 18/BME/039
20 18/BME/045
21 18/BME/046
22 18/BME/048
23 18/BME/049
24 18/BME/051
25 18/BME/054
26 18/BME/059
27 18/BME/060
Page 3 of 4

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering)

Specialization:

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Back Paper Examinations Result: July 2021

ME202 ME204 ME206 ME208 ME210 ME212 ME214 ME216 ME218 ME220 GP

B+

B

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B

B+

B+ B+ A B+
B B B+ B+
B+ A B+ A
B+ A A A
A A A+ A
B+ B+ A B+
B+ B+ A B+
B+ B+ A A
B+ B+ A B+
B+ B+ A A
B B+ B+ B+
B+ B+ B+ A
w&.\ﬂ 0 §/222]

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

o

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

SoE

Semester:

TCE

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

v

TGPE SGPA TCO TGPO

212

193

209

219

231

206

208

209

211

211

188

206

7.57

6.89

7.46

7.82

8.25

7.36

743

7.46

7.54

7.54

6.71

7.36

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

156

156

152

167

181

172

160

164

162

172

156

161

J54 01

Batch:

2018-2022

YCGPA TCPP TGPP CGPA

6.94

6.58

6.81

7.28

7.77

7.13

6.94

7.04

7.04

7.23

6.49

6.92

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

344

295

307

317

351

326

300

311

341

335

314

321

Resuit

7.05 Promoted
6.38 Promoted
6.61 Promoted
6.96 Promoted
7.55 Promoted
6.97 Promoted
6.61 Promoted
6.77 Promoted
7.07 Promoted
7.11 Promoted
6.51 Promoted
6.81 Promoted
2
N



Gautam Buddha University

fn y
End Semester Back Paper Examinations Result: July 2021 .w ¢ @

SoE
Programme B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Semester: IV Batch: 2018-2022
Specialization: -
ME202 ME204 ME206 ME208 ME210 ME212 ME214 ME216 ME218 ME220 GP TCE TGPE SGPA TCO TGPO YCGPA TCPP TGPP CGPA  Result
GRADES _ e
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Paints
1 ME202 Theory of Production Process -II 4 1 o] 91 100 10
2  ME204 Strength of Materials - Il 4 2 . - = m
. . 3 A 71 80 8
3 ME206 Fluid Mechanics 4
a4 B+ 61 70 7
4 ME208 Kinematics of Machines 4 s 8 51 60 6
5 ME210 Engineering Measurement & 3 6 C 41 50 5
Metrology 7 P 40 40 4
6 ME212 Automobile Engineering 3 8 F 0 39 0
7 ME214 Production Process Lab- II 2 B Ab g
. . 10 Inc 0
8 ME216 Fluid Mechanics Lab 2
9 ME218 Engineering Measurement & 1
Metrology Lab
10 ME220 Automobile Engineering Lab 1 &/Q\/
11 GP General Proficiency /w\/

DISCLAIMER :The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.

Member(s Dr. H.C. Thakur/Dr. Deepali Singh
me\\o \\Mo vM\ (s)

?M|\ Examination Committee University Coordinator Examinations

Page 4 of 4 @J



School of Engineering

After Back Paper Update Result: July 2021

YA nh e
.w Je29HY

B. Tech in Mechanical Engineering

Semester:

_moBomﬁow 2

S.No Rolt Number  py102 MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 ES101 ME102 PH104 EE104 EN151 GP

=
D O YW NOU R WN R

N NN R R R R R R R R
W N R O L W NN A~ WwN

Programme Name:
Batch: 12018-2022
17/IME/022 € A B+ C C
18/BME/Q05 B A C B C
18/BME/007 B A C B+ B
18/BME/012 B A C B A
18/BME/013 C A B B+ B+
18/BME/016 A A A A+ A
18/BME/017 C A+ C C B
18/BME/018 B A+ A B+ A
18/BME/023 A A B+ A A+
18/BME/024 B A+ B+ B C
18/BME/026 A A C B+ A
18/BME/028 B B+ A B B+
18/BME/030 C B+ P B B
18/BME/037 B C B B+ B
18/BME/039 B+ A B B B
18/BME/045 B A B+ B+ A
18/BME/046 B+ A B C c
18/BME/048 B A C B C
18/BME/049 B+ A B+ C C
18/BME/O51 B A B+ B B+
18/BME/054 B+ A B B B+
18/BME/059 C A B+ B+ B
18/BME/060 B A C B A
@W\M )20
Page 1 of 2

A

> > >»>»>» >» > >» 9

@
> ¥

B+
B+
A+
A+
A+

A+

B+

B+
B+
B+
A
C
A+
B+
B+
B
B+
B
B+
B+

A+

B+
B+

B+

B
B+
A
B+
B+
A
B+

B+

B+

B+
B+
B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

B
B+
B+

B+

B+

B+
B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

B+
B+

C
B
B+
A
B+
A
C
A+

B+
B+

B+
B+
A+
B+
B+

B+

A+

B+
0
B+
0]
B+

A+

B+
B+
A+
B+
B+
0]
B
B+
O
A+
B+
B+
A+
A+
A+
B+
B+

TC2

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

TGP2
157
158
168
169
166
206
155
190
194
174
174
176
145
160
175
187
168
161
171
177
174
166
169

2018-2019
SGPA TCl1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA
6.28 23 147 6.33 6.33
6.32 23 142 6.25 6.25
6.72 23 155 6.73 6.73
6.76 23 170 7.06 7.06
6.64 23 164 6.88 6.88
8.24 23 195 8.35 8.35
6.20 23 85 5.00 5.00
7.60 23 172 7.54 7.54
7.76 23 179 7.77 7.77
6.96 23 156 6.88 6.88
6.96 23 147 6.69 6.69
7.04 23 168 7.17 7.17
5.80 23 150 6.15 6.15
6.40 23 147 6.40 6.40
7.00 23 142 6.60 6.60
7.48 23 164 7.31 7.31
6.72 23 158 6.79 6.79
6.44 23 139 6.25 6.25
6.84 23 140 6.48 6.48
7.08 23 164 7.10 7.10
6.96 23 161 6.98 6.98
6.64 23 148 6.54 6.54
6.76 23 152 6.69 6.69
1S
0%
6\/&

Result
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED



+-- s

5.No  Roll Number  py102ma102 ME101EE102 EN101 ES\. | ME102 PH104 EE104 EN151 GP  TC2 Ter2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA  Result

23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 y u- / Q i
< B N &1 R
GR. S-No GRADE iMinimum: iMaximum: Grade SNo:  COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS:
i Marks marks Points 1 PH102 Engineering Physics 4
1 0 91 100 10 2 MA102 Engineering Mathematics- I 4
- 2 A+ 81 90 9 3 ME101 Engineering Mechanics 4
3 A 7 80 8 4  EE102 Basic Electrical Engineering 4
5 EN101 English Proficiency 2
4 B+ 61 70 7
6 ES101 Environmental Science 2
5 B 51 60 6
7 ME102 Workshop Practice 2
) . - 30 > 8 PH104 Engineering Physics Lab 1
7 P 40 40 4 9  EE104 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 1
8 F 0 39 0 10 EN151 Language Lab 1
9 Ab 0 11 @GP General Proficiency ¢]
10 Inc 0
11 p* 4

| A @@9&\?
_EQ_W\\&%.\
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr HC Thakur
University Coordinator Examination

Page 2 of 2 fWr



- School of Engineering 134097

— Back Paper Update Result: July 202__
Programme Name: _Eﬁomﬂmﬁom Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering)

Batch: [2017-2022 Semester: _ Semester 4 2018-2019
!

S No Roll Number MA202ME202 ME204 ME206 ME208 ME210ME212 ME214ME216 GP  Tc4 TGP4 SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA Result

1 . 17/IME/002 P* C B B+ B+ B B+ B+ B B+ 23 136 591 27 174 620 170 181 6.61 PROMOTED

= WITH GRACE
2 17/IME/003 B A B C c C B+ A B B+ 23 138 600 27 183 642 152 162 6.35 PROMOTED
3  17/IME/005 C C B+ C C B+ A B+ B+ B+ 23 134 583 27 175 6.18 161 \H\Nwe 6.49 PROMOQTED
4  17/IME/008 C B C cC C Br A A B+ B+ 23 128 557 27 155 566 136 155 574  PROMOTED
5 17/IME/009 B C B+ C B B A A B+ B+ 23 141 613 27 162 6.06 148 MMM 5.33 PROMOTED
6 17/IME/012 B A B+ B B cC A A+ B+ A 23 152 661 27 176 656 156 150 643 PROMOTED
7 17/IME/017 B B+ C A C B A+ A B+ B 23 145 630 27 176 642 162 163 6.46 PROMOTED
8 17/IME/019 B+ C B+ B B+ B+ A A B+ B+ 23 154 670 27 187 6.82 134 158 6.33  PROMOTED
9 17/IME/020 B B+ B C B4+ cC A A B+ B+ 23 145 30 27 161 612 163 158 627  PROMOTED
10 17/IME/021 B B+ - B C C B A A A B+ 23 140 609 27 161 602 145 M 6.17 PROMOTED
11 17/IME/028 B B B B+ B c A A B+ B+ 93 144 626 27 156 600 172 m\m\.‘\m.‘ 638 PROMOTED
12 17/IME/030 B C B C B+ P A B+ B+ o 23 136 5091 | 27 177 6.26 150 E\ 6.07 PROMOTED
13  17/IME/032 B B A B B cC B A B+ B+ 23 147 639 27 141 576 152 151 591  PROMOTED
14 17/IME/038 P* B B B+ B B+ C B+ B B+ 23 135 587 27 156 5.82 143 158 592 PROMOTED

- WITH GRACE
15 17/IME/039 B+ A B+ B B B+ B+ A B+ B+ 23 158 687 27 154 624 149 190 651  PROMOTED
16 17/IME/040 C B C B B C A+ A+ A B+ 23 136 591 27 158 588 143 \Hrm\\\w.... 6.09 PROMOTED
17 17/IME/0A5  C B c B C B A+ A B A+ 23 131 570 27 190 6.42 154 168 643 PROMOTED
18 17/IME/047 P* B+ B B C B B+ B+ B O 23 131 570 27 165 592 163 «H\m.m\ 6.27 PROMOTED

- WITH GRACE
19 17/IME/049 B+ A B+ B B+ B+ B A B A+ 23 160 696 27 180 680 172 177 ©6.89 PROMOTED

20 17/IME/053 A+ P* C C B B+ A A B+ B 23 144 626 27 175 638 152 167 638 PROMOTED

Cuh 0@» & - WITH GRACE
Page 1 of 2 /o3 /2521 @ @7@%@/@&
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S.No Roll Number
21  17/IME/055

22 17/IME/058
- 22

MA202 ME202 ME204 ME206 ME208 ME

B
A

22

GR/ 5-No GRADE IMinimumi iMaximum| Grade

10

11

A+

B+

Ab

Inc

p*

O0ME212ME214ME216 GP TC4 TGP4
A A+ B+

B+ B+ B B+ B
B+ A C B B A
22 22 22 22 22
SNo:
Marks marks Points 1
91 100 10 2
81 90 9 3
71 80 8 =
5
61 70 7
6
51 60 6
7
41 50 5 8
40 40 4 9
0 39 0 10
0
0
4
-: DISCLAIMER :-

A

B+ 23 155

sG ) TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA
163  6.49

195 6.98

6.74 27 180 6.70 151

B+ B+ 23 159 691 27 178 674 166

22 22 22 22

COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS:
MA202 Numerical and Statistical Analysis 4
ME202 Manufacturing Technology - Il 3
ME204 Dynamics of Machines 4
ME206 Applied Thermodynamics 3
ME208 Fluid Mechanics 4
ME210 Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation 2
ME212 Fluid Mechanics Lab 1
ME214 Dynamics of Machines Lab 1
ME216 Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation Lab 1
GP General Proficiency 0

| @%%ﬂ%

>

[ s ]

Result
PROMOTED

PROMOTED

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Page 2 of 2

—

Dr H C Thakur
University Coordinator Examination



“autam Buddha University, Gretaer N¢._‘a

__11I|||| School of Engineering »w m“& @a _
Back Paper Update Result: July 2021
Programme Name: Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering)
Batch: 2017-2022 Semester: "_woBowS_,m 2017-2018
S. No “Roll Number  CY101 MA102 ES101 €S102 EC101 EN102 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 CS182 Gp TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 CGPA RESULT

1 17/IME/002 A A A B C B B+ B B+ A+ A+ 0 25 181 724 25 170 7.02 7.02 PROMOTED
2 17/IME/005 B+ At A B C B+ B+ A B+ B A+ B+ 25 179 7.16 25 161 680 6.80 PROMOTED
3 17/IME/008 A B C C C B C A+ A B A B+ 25 155 6.20 25 136 582 5.82 PROMOTED
4 17/IME/009 B A+ A+ C C B+ A A A+ B+ A+ B+ 25 182 728 25 148 6.60 6.60 PROMOTED
5 17/IME/019 B+ C B B B C B+ B+ A B+ A+ B+ 25 15% 632 25 134 584 5.84 PROMOTED
6 17/IME/020 B B+ C C B E B A A B+ A+ B+ 25 148 6.32 25 163 6.42 6.42 PROMOTED
7 17/iIME/021 B A B+ A C B B A B+ A A B+ 25 171 6.84 25 145 632 6.32 PROMOTED
8 17/IME/024 B B B+ B C B A B+ A B+ A+ B+ 25 166 6.64 25 157 6.46 6.46 PROMOTED
9 17/IME/027 C B B+ B C B C B B+ B+ A+ B+ 25 154 616 25 159 6.26 6.26 PROMOTED
10 17/IME/028 B I A B C B+ B+ A A B+ A+ B+ 25 166 664 25 172 676 6.76 PROMOTED
11 17/IME/030 C C C C B ( B B+ A A A 0 25 144 576 25 150 588 5.88 PROMOTED
12 17/iME/032 C B+ C C B B C B+ A B+ A+ B+ 25 151 604 25 152 6.06 6.06 PROMOTED
13 17/IME/038 C B A P A C B B+ A B A+ B+ 25 158 632 25 143 602 6.02 PROMOTED
14 17/IME/039 A A A+ B K B+ A B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ 25 180 760 25 149 6.78 6.78 PROMOTED

Page 10of 3 @t&:\\w%\ombww\ % .//&/d\/



S.No Roll Number CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102 PS401 CY103 EC181 CE103 (S182

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

17/IME/040

17/IME/043

17/IME/045

17/IME/047

17/IME/049

17/IME/053

17/IME/055

17/IME/058

Page 2 of 3

B+

B+

A+

B+

A4

A4

A

B+

A+

C

B+

B+

B+

l

C B B

B C B

B B B+
B B B+
B A B+
C C B+
C B+ B+
B+ A B+

| Jo&/202

A

B+

A+

A

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

GP

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

TC
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

172

171

168

168

163

195

v

6.88 25 143
6.84 25 153
6.72 25 154
6.72 25 163
7.08 25 172
6.68 25 152
6.52 25 151
7.80 25 166

M

6.30

6.48

6.44

6.62

6.98

6.38

6.28

7.22

@w%%i

6.30

6.48

6.44

6.62

6.98

6.38

6.28

7.22

‘GP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 <n®um @@é RESULT

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED



e b

S.No Roll Number CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 CS182 Gp TC:  “GP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESULT

22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

GR2 5-No | GRADE IMinimum!!{Maximumi Grade S NO! (COURSE NAME ICOURSE! = CREDITS
Marks marks Points CODE

- 1 o 91 100 10 1 Engineering Chemistry CY101 4
2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Engineering Mathematics- 1! MA102 4

3 A 71 80 8 3 Environmental Studies ES101 3

4 B+ 61 70 7 4 Computer Programming - Il C€S102 2

5 B 51 60 6 5 Basic Electronics EC101 3

6 c a1 50 5 6  Professional Communication EN102 2

7 P 40 40 4 7 Human Values & Buddhist Ethics BS101 2

8 E 0 39 0 8  Engineering Chemistry Lab CY103 1

9 Ab 0 9  Basic Electronics Lab EC181 1

10 INC 0 10  Engineering Graphics CE103 2

11 Computer Programming Lab - Il Cs182 1

12 General Proficiency GP 0

Result Witheld: 17/IME/018

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H.C. Thakur

m m University Coordinator Examinations
ufe %N 202/
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Programme Name:

Batch:

School of Engineering
uly 2021

134097

Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering)

[2016-2021

Semester:

_moBmmSH 6

S.No Roll Number ME302 ME304 ME306 ME308 ME310 CE318 ME312ME314 ME316 GP TC6 TGP6

1

O 0 N o W N

L e - = T
N oy ot R W N RO

14/IME/004 B+ C C
15/IME/022 B+ B+ B
15/IME/061 B+ B+ C
15/IME/074 A p C
16/IME/009 B+ B B
16/IME/020 A B+ C
16/IME/025 A A B+
16/IME/029 A+ B B+
16/IME/032 A cC B+
16/IME/034 B+ B B+
16/IME/038 A+ A B
16/IME/039 A A B+
16/IME/042 B+ B+ C
16/IME/047 A B+ C
16/IME/049 A+ A A+
16/IME/052 A A B+
16/IME/055  C B+ :
@:W_\?% (2o
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B+

®® rr rr r P> P

>

A
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>
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B+
A
B

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+
A+

A
A

A+

A+

A+
A+
A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A
A

A+

A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
0]
0
B+

B+
B+
B+
A+

B+

B+
B+
B+

A+

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

150
167
158
148
164
169
186
177
166
170
182
180
158
169
200
186
153

SGPA TC5 TGP5 YCGPA TGPl TGP2 TGP3 TGP4 CGPA

6.52
7.26
6.87
6.43
7.13
7.35
8.09
7.70
7.22
7.39
7.91
7.83
6.87
7.35
8.70
8.09
6.65

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

2018-2019
135 620 158
151 691 162
136 639 157
135 615 161
136 652 148
137 6.65 140
158 7.48 151
155 7.22 147
136 6.57 137
156 7.09 159
153 7.28 142
131 676 137
143 654 136
159 7.3 184
181 828 172
160 752 174
138 6.33 145

167
148
179
161
163
157
170
174
171
170
144
165
165
186
172
181
162

e

155
178
162
168
174
185
200
192
179
186
167
171
165
198
207
170
173

155
148
155
159
147
149
166
151
153
166
176
156
149
164
181
165

144

6.30
6.53
6.49
6.38
6.38
6.42
7.06
6.82
6.45
6.90
6.60
6.44
6.27
7.26
7.62
7.10
6.27

Result
PROMOTED

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED



.No'Roll Number ME302 ME304 ME306 ME308 ME310 CE31°ME312ME314 ME316 GP TC6 TGP6 SGPA -
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

' TGP5 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 TGP3 TGP4 CGPA Result

Y Ji4001

_ |SNo: COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS:
) 1 ME302 Mechanical Vibrations 4
7 _ 2 ME304 Machine Design -Ii 4 _
2 A+t 81 90 ) 3 ME306 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 4
, 3 A 71 80 8 _ _ 4  ME308 Automobile Engineering 3 _
5  ME310 Industrial Engineering 3
4 B+ 61 70 7
_ 6 CE318 Disaster Management 2
5 B 51 60 6
_ 7  ME312 Mechanical Vibrations Lab 1
|
2 g el =1y 3 7 _ 8 ME314 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning lab 1
7 p 40 40 4 9 ME316 Automobile Engineering lab 1
| 8 F 0 39 0 _ 7 10 GP General Proficiency 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0 _

@qu&\n%_

-: DISCLAIMER :-

o &>

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Page 2 of 2

Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination



«.sautam Buddha University, Gretaer ze‘Lm

| School of Engineering Juqdnn
Back Paper Result: July 2021 -
Programme Name: Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Mechanical Engineering)
Batch: _No_m-woB - Semester: _moﬁoman 4 2017-2018
S. No Roll z:a_omq_ MA202 azmwoa ME206 ME208 ME210 ME212 ME214 ME216 mvl TC4 ﬂlmE SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPATGP1 TGP2 CGPA RESULT

1 16/IME/009 B B+ C C B+ A B+ B+ A+ O 23 147 639 27 174 642 148 163 6.32 PROMOTED
2 16/IME/020 A A+ B C P A B C A A+ 23 149 648 27 185 668 140 157 6.31 PROMOTED
3 16/IME/032 A+ B C B A C A+ A+ B+ 23 153 665 27 179 6.64 137 171 640  PROMOTED
4 16/IME/034 A A B+ B B B+ A A+ A+ o 23 166 7.22 27 186 7.04 159 170 6.81 PROMOTED
5  16/IME/038 A% A B+ B B 0 A A+ A+ B 23 176 765 27 167 6.86 142 144 .29 PROMOTED
6 16/IME/042 B+ B+ B C C A B+ A+ A+ O 23 149 648 27 165 6.28 136 165 6.15 PROMOTED
7 16/IME/049 B 0 A B+ A A+ B A+ A+ B+ 23 181 787 27 207 776 172 172 7.32 PROMOTED
8 16/IME/055 C B B+ B+ C A B B+ A A+ 23 1144 626 27 173:6.34 145 162 624 PROMOTED
9  R14/IME/O04 A B+ B P B+ A+ C B+ A By 23 155 674 27 155 620 158 167 635  PROMOTED
10 R15/IME/022 A B B B C A B+ C A B+ 23 148 643 27 178 652 162 148 6.36 PROMOTED
11  R15/IME/061 A B+ B+ C B C A A A+ A+ 23 155 674 27 162 634 157 179 6.53 PROMOTED
12 R15/IME/074 A B+ A C C A+ B+ B A B+ 23 159 691 27 168 654 161 161 6.49 PROMOTED

&ow\ﬁeﬁ

G 25e
Page 1 of 2 @



S No  RollNumber MA202 ME202 ME204 ME206 M 3 ME210 ME212 ME214 ME216 GP TC4 TC . SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPATGP1 TGP2 CGPA RESULT

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 J d 394!
* GRAS-No GRADE iMinimum: Maximum, Grade SNO/COURSENAME  ICOURSE CREDITS.

Marks marks Points CODE

- - 1 0 91 100 10 1 Numerical and Statistical Analysis MA202 4

2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Manufacturing Technology - Il ME202 3

3 A 71 80 8 3 Dynamics of Machines ME204 4

4 B+ 61 70 7 4  Applied Thermodynamics ME206 3

5 B 51 60 6 5  Fluid Mechanics ME208 4

6 C a1 50 5 6 Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation ME210 2

7 p 40 40 4 7  Fluid Mechanics Lab ME212 1

3 F 0 39 0 8  Dynamics of Machines Lab ME214 1

9 Ab 0 9  Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation Lab ME216 1

10 INC A 10  General Proficiency GP 0

W\:MX. o2
1LY ) o
-: DISCLAIMER :- @@/& /

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examinations
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_ N ~School of m:aimm::@;

Back Paper Result: July 2021 18 w ° m
Programme Name: Hsﬁmma.mﬁom Dual Uomnoo EomEEEo w Hmowis Hoor /MBA (Mechanical Engineering) _
Batch: _Nca-woﬁ Semester: ﬁ Bomﬁoa 2 NOHO-NOHN 7
5.-No Roll Number wm”_.OH CE103 CS102 CS182 CY101 CY103 EC101 m|nHmH mZHON mMHO“_H MA102 Gp TC2 TGP SGPA TCl TGP1 <ﬁm_u>|ﬂmvx> RESULT

1 15/ME/61 B+ B A+ A B B B A C A A g 25(179(716 25 157 672 672 pROMOTED
2 16/IME/009 B+ B C B B+ A P B+ C A A A mmm 25 .MEmw 22622 PROMOTED
3 16/IME/032 A B B+ B+ B A C B+ B A A B 6.84 37 616 | 616  PROMOTED
4 16/IME/042 B+ B C B B B+ C B+ B+ A A B 25 165 660 25 136 602 | 602 PROMOTED
5 16/ME/049 B A B A O A C A C A+ P B 25 172 688 25 172 688  PROMOTED

Page 1 of 2 Q@
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S.No Roll Number BS101 CE103 CS102 CS182 CY101 CY103 EC101 EC181 EN102 ES101 MA102 gp

5

10

Page 2 of 2

B+

Ab

INC

91

81

71

61

51

41

40

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

39

WV_QWW?%\\NS@

5

5

5

10
11

12

5 5 5

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mathematics
Environmental Studies
Computer Programming-I|

Basic Electronics

Professional Communication
Human Values & Buddhist Ethics
Engineering Chemistry Lab

Basic Electronics Lab
Engineering Graphics

Computer Programming Lab-ll

General Proficiency

TC>

“GP

SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA

CY101

MA102

ES101

C5102

EC101

EN102

BS101

CyY103

EC181

CE103

(5182

GP

J

a9

R By

97

RESULT



GAUTAM BUDL AA UNIVERSITY, GREATER NOiDA

Back Paper END SEMESTER RESULT: July 2021

SESSION: 2015-16 (2nd Semester)

PROGRAMME: INTEGRATED B.TECH. + M.TECH./MBA (Mechanical Engineering ) BATCH: 2015-20

Roll_number CY101 MA102 ES101 €S102 EC101 EN102 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 (CS182 GP TC2 TGP2 SGPA TCl TGP1 CGPA
15/IME/074 C A+ B C C C B A A+ A B+ B 25 161 6.44
R14/IME/004 A A B P C C B+ A A A B A 25 167 6.68
=TT ERADE S o COURSES OFFERED
SNO COURSE CODE COURSE NAME
1 (0] 10
5 A+ 9 1 cvinl Engineering Chemistry
3 A 8 2 MA102 Engineering Mathematics - Il
a B+ 7 3 Esio1 Environmental Studies
5 B 6 4 (Cs102 Computer Programming - Il
6 C 5 5 EC101 Basic Electronics
7 P 4 6 EN102 Professional
8 F 0 Communication
9 Ab 0 7 BS101 Human Values & Buddhist
n INC 0 Ethics
T 8 CY103 Engineering Chemistry Lab
9 ECi181 Basic Electronics Lab
10 CE103 Engineering Graphics
11 CS182 Computer Programming
Lab -1l
12 GP General Proficiency

7 @i

25

25

RESULT

161

6.44 PROMOTED
158 6.50 PROMOTED
CREDITS
4
4
3
2
3
2
2
1
1
2
1
0



GAUTAM BULC HA UNIVERSITY, GREATER N...DA

183995
Back Examination END SEMESTER RESULT: DECEMBER 2019 SESSION: 2015-16 (1 mm_/\_mm._.mva

PROGRAMME: INTEGRATED B.TECH. + M.TECH./MBA (ME) BATCH: 2015-20

-

Roll_number PH102 MA101 ME101 CS101 EE102 EN101 PH104 SO101 ME102 CS181 EE104 GP CREDITS TGP SGPA  RESULT

R14/IME/004 A B+ P P B+ C B+ C A A+ C B 25 158 6.32 PROMOTED
. T TR T =T COURSES OFFERED S e -
& SNO COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS
1 0 10 4
1 PH102 Engi ing Physi
5 At 9 ngineering Physics
3 A 3 2 MA101 Engineering Mathematics-| 4
4 B+ 7 3 ME101 Engineering Mechanics 3
5 B 6 4 (Cs101 Computer Programming-1 2
6 C 5 5 EE102 Electrical 3
7 p 4 Technology
o 0 6 EN101 English Proficiency 2
9 Ab 0 7 PH104 Engineering Physics Lab 1
10  INC 0 8 so0101 Sociology for Engineers 2
9 ME102 Engineering Workshop 2
10 Cs181 Computer Programming Lab - 1
|
11 EE104 Electrical Technology Lab 1
12 GP General Proficiency 0

CUA
oﬁ/&/.v/
(5



.. : ==X

Gautam Buddha University

n
School of Engineering J3399
, Back Paper Result- B.Tech.+M.Tech/MBA (Mechanical Engg.) Il-Semester 2013-2018 Batch (July 2021)

Credits — a 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 26
S.No. |Enroll No. CY101 | MA102 | CE102 | CS102 | EC101 | HU102 | SS102 | CY103 |[CE104 | EC181 |CE103 | Gp TGP I SGPA
1 | 13/IME/032 | B C A A A C A C C B B B 156 6.00

(CY101)Engineering Chemistry, (MA102) Mathematics-1l, (CE102) Concept of Built Environment, (C5102) Computer Programming-II, (EC102)
Basic Electronics, (HU102) Professional Communication, ($5102) History of Science & Technology, (CY103) Engineering Chemistry Lab,
(CE104) Built Environment Lab, (EC181) Basic Electronics Lab, (ME102) Engineering Workshop,(CE103) Engineering Graphics, (GP) General
Proficiency. Grade: Inc - Incomplete , NP: Not Promoted to Next Semester \
9)
&

/\N\



Gautam Buddha University, Gretae loida

_ S School of Engineering .w m w w Q4
 UfdateBack Paper Result June 2021 Wl wenlhdls i
Programme Name: _H:ﬂmmnmﬁa Dual Degree Programme B.Tech.(Mechanical Engineering)+M.Tech. (Design Engineering)
Batch: [2013-2018 Semester: _moBomS_. 0 2017-2018
- 5.No Roll Number ME614 GP TC1 TGP10 SGPA TC9 TGP9 <nmﬂ> TGP1 TGP2 TGP3TGP4 TGP5 TGP6 TGP7 TGP8 nIQM.>| . RESULT
1 13/IME/032 Ex A 22 218 991 22 188 9.23 138 156 116 128 174 162 226 176 6.49 PASS
1 1 1
GR/ S-No  GRADE Minimum: Maximum Grade S NO! ICOURSE NAME ~ (COURSEI CREDITS
Marks marks Points . 5 b} CODE
1 Ex 80 100 10 1 Dissertation ME614 21
2 A 79 65 8 2 General Proficiency GP 1
3 B 64 50 6
4 C 49 35 4
5 F 34 0 2
6 Inc. 0
10 INC 0

gg\/
DISCLAIMER :- \

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice

Dr HC Thakuy
University Coordinator Examinatiol

@
e
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| ~ School of Engineering

Back Paper Result: July 2021 ) m w w w 2
Programme Name: :w[ Tech in Civil Engineering R
Batch: gw-wowm| ~ Semester: Semester 2 2018-2019
5.No  Roll Number  pH102MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 ES101 PH104 ME102 EE104 EN151  GP  TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA Result
1 17/iICe/oo1 P B C C B C C B B C B+ 25 130 520 23 130 542 542 PROMOTED
2 17/ICE/012 A B+ C B+ B+ B B B+ B+ B+ B+ 35 168 72 23 145 657 6.52 PROMOTED
3 17/1CE/027 C A C C B B B+ A B+ B+ B+ 25 153 .12 23 143 6.17 6.17 PROMOTED
4 17/1CE/029 c B B C B+ A B+ A B+ A B+ 25 164 656 23 152 .58 6.58 PROMOTED
5 17/1CE/037 B A C B B P B+ B+ B+ C B+ 25 Hm.w 6.12 23 134 598 5.98 PROMOTED
6  18/BCE/004 B+ A AL B B B+ A A B+ B At 25 179 716 23 158 702  7.02 PROMOTED
7 18/BCE/005 B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A A+ B+ B+ A+ 25 192 768 23 166 746 7.46 PROMOTED
8  18/BCE/006 C A+ c ¢ A B+ C A B A O 25 161 644 23 159 667 6.67 PROMOTED
9  18/BCE/007 C A+ o B A B+ A A B A B+ 25 168 672 23 158 679 6.79 PROMOTED
10  18/BCE/015 B A B C A A A A B+ B B+ 25 169 676 23 144 657  6.52 PROMOTED
11 18/BCE/018 B A+ A B B B+ A A B+ B+ B+ 25 180 720 23 140 667 6.67 PROMOTED
12 18/BCE/020 B+ = A+ B+ A B+ B A A+ B+ C A 25 188 752 23 152 708 7.08 PROMOTED
13 18/BCE/023 C A B C B+ B A A+ B+ B+ At 35 162 648 23 146 642 642 PROMOTED
14  18/BCE/024 B+ A+ C B B+ A A+ A+ B B+ B+ 25 178 712 23 152 688 6.88 PROMOTED
15  18/BCE/025 P* A B+ A C B+ B+ A B B B+ 25 167 6.68 23 157  6.75 6.75 PROMOTED WITH
GRACE
16 18/BCE/026 A As B+ A+ A 0 A+ A+ B+ A A+ 25 210 840 23 190 8.33 8.33 PROMOTED
17  18/BCE/028 C A B C B B B+ A B+ A A+ 25 158 6.32 23 175 694 6.94 PROMOTED
18  18/BCE/031 B A C C B B+ A+ A+ A A O 25 165 660 23 173 704 7.0 PROMOTED
19  18/BCE/034 B+ A B B+ B+ B B+ A A B+ B+ 25 176 7,04 23 148 6.75 6.75 PROMOTED
20 18/BCE/036 B+ A+ B+ A+ A B+ B+ A+ A A B+ 25 199 796 23 174 777 7.77 PROMOTED
21 18/BCE/037 C A B+ C B B B+ A B+ B B+ 25 160 640 23 150 646  6.46 PROMOTED
22 18/BCE/038 C A C C B+ B B B+ B+ C B+ 25 150 600 23 162 650 6.50 PROMOTED

Page 1 of 3 M@WL\\&\\P@A\ % @w&%»\»/&?g
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S. No
23
24
25
26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

Roll Number
18/BCE/039
18/BCE/040
18/BCE/041
18/BCE/045
18/BCE/046
18/BCE/047
18/BCE/049
18/BCE/050
18/BCE/051
18/BCE/052
18/BCE/054
18/BCE/056
18/BCE/057

PH102MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 E.

B
C

B+

A+

Page 2 of 3

A+
A

A
A

B+ B+ B- B
B B A A
C B A A
B C B B
B C C B+
34 C c C
C B C A
C c B C
B B+ B+ A
B A A A+
B B+ B B
A A B+ B+
B B+ B+ B+
Suo—
g [o8) 222/

1 PH104 ME102 EE104 EN151

B+
B
B+
C
A
B+

B+
A+

B+

B+

A
B+
B+
B+
A
A
A+
B+

A+

B+

B+
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
B+
B
B+
A+
B+
A
A

22

C
A
B+

A+

B+
B+
B+
A+
B+
B+
B+
B+
A+
A+
B+
B+
A+

s

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Ay

N

175
167
167
151
164
159
169
152
\

172
199
156
200
188

SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA “CLAA™ ¢

7.00
6.68
6.68
6.04
6.56
6.36
6.76
6.08
6.88
7.96
6.24
8.00
7.52

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Guo

158
156
150
157
148
153
155
168
160
165
144
158
176

6.94
6.73
6.60
6.42
6.50
6.50
6.75
6.67
6.92
7.58
6.25
7.46
7.58

19 ()

6.94
6.73
6.60
6.42
6.50
6.50
6.75
6.67
6.92
7.58
6.25
7.46
7.58

21

Result

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED



5.No  Roll Number  py107MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 E.

35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
GR/ S-No GRADE Minimum Maximum: Grade SNo:
Marks marks Points 1
1 (6] 91 100 10 2
- - 2 A+ 81 90 9 3
3 A 71 80 8 4
- 5
4 B+ 61 70 7
6
5 B 51 60 6
7
6 C 41 50 5 8
7 P 40 40 4 9
8 F 0 39 0 10
9 Ab 0 1
10 Inc 0
11 p* 4
12 B* 6
2| oF |2
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to corre

Page 3 0f 3

1 PH104 ME102 EE104 EN151

35

GP
35 35

TC2 2 SGPA TC1

COURSE CODECOURSE NAME:

PH102
MA102
ME101
EE102
EN101
ES101
PH104
ME102
EE104
EN151
GP

Engineering Physics
Engineering Mathematics- Il
Engineering Mechanics

Basic Electrical Engineering
English Proficiency
Environmental Science
Engineering Physics Lab
Workshop Practice

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab
Language Lab

General Proficiency

TGP1 YCGPA CGPA Result

13399

CREDITS:
4

4

%
A

ction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination



ﬁ- - 3chool of Engineering |
Back Paper Result; 021 M&W mw *

L L)

Programme Name: Fnloma:mm Dual Ummﬂamwaoww.,ma?io m.‘%o.nw.ﬂ;.#oor.\zwkk (Civil Engineering)

Batch: _No 17-2022 Semester:  |Semester 4 2018-2019

S.No Roll Number MA202 CE202 CE204 CE206 CE208 CE210 CE212 GP  Tc4 TGPA SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGPL TGP2 CGPA  Result

T IS 0y 2Ry B+ B+ e B+ A A+ 23 167 726 24 152 679 140 174 653 PROMOTED
2 16/ICE/043 C B+ B c C B A B+ 23 133 578 24 147 596 146 172 6.16 PROMOTED
3 16/ICE/056 ® B+ B B+ B B B+ B+ 23 143 622 24 148 6.19 151 165 6.26 PROMOTED
4 16/ICE/058 B+ A A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 23 168 730 24 155 687 161 174 - PROMOTED
5  16/ICE/061 B B+ B+ C C o B+ B+ 23 137 596 24 135 579 136 158 5.84 PROMOTED
° 17/ICE/003 ¢ B y ¢ B ¢ B+ & 23 130 565 24 150 596 149 158 6.05 PROMOTED WITH
GRACE
7 17/ICE/007 B A+ A B B+ B A B+ 23 163 709 24 149 664 154 160 e PROMOTED
8  Ti/KE/014 B+ B+ B BB ¢ B B+ 73 147 639 24 146 623 149 156 616  PROMOTED
° RUCEIOTC A B - ¢ B ¢ : B+ 23 147 639 24 140 611 173 170 6.49 PROMOTED
10  17/ICE/020 A 0 A+ A A B+ A+ B+ 3 194 843 24 173 781 163 179 731 BROMOTED
11 17/ICE/024 C A B+ B+ C P B+ B+ 23 142 617 24 147 615 175 163 6.46 PROMOTED
12 17/CE/o31 B A By BB ¢ A A+ 23 150 652 24 150 638 166 175  6.61 PROMOTED
13 17/I1CE/034 C B+ B C B+ B B+ B+ 23 139 604 24 146 606 143 155 6.01 PROMOTED
1 17/ICE/038 ® B B B B ¢ B+ B+ 23 145 630 24 151 630 140 157 6.11 PROMOTED
15 17/ICE/041 A B+ B C B+ B A B+ 23 153 665 24 134 611 149 162 6.16 PROMOTED
16  17/ICE/043  C A+ A B B B A B+ 23 155 674 24 137 621 163 182 6.57 PROMOTED
17 17/ICE/046 A B+ A B+ C C A At 23 159 691 24 137 630 158 157 6.30 PROMOTED
18  17/ICE/050 A+ A B+ C C C B+ B+ 23 152 661 24 135 611 144 152 6.01 PROMOTED
19  17/ICE/052 B+ A+ A+ B A B+ A+ B+ 23 179 778 24 134 666 163 202 6.99 PROMOTED
20 17/ICE/053 B+ A A B A B+ A+ 0 23 172 748 24 163 713 162 197 715 PROMOTED
21 17/ICE/054  C A A+ B B+ B+ A B+ 23 162 704 24 159 683 189 191 5 e
22 17/ICE/056  C B+ B C B C B+ B+ 23 133 578 24 150 602 151 171 6.24 PROMOTED
2 O N T c B8 B B+ B+ 23 150 652 24 137 611 156 173 635 PROMOTED
24 17/ICE/06L B A ° P Bt ¢ Bt A 23 140 609 24 155 628 165 162 6.41 PROMOTED
Page 1 of 2 W:Ww\,ﬂ\ow\\om\ %(@ g&ﬁd\,



[ AN N )

'S.No  Roll Number
24

MA202 CE202 CE204 CE206 CEZ

GR/ S-No GRADE Minimum: Maximum:

10

11

12

13

A+

B+

Ab

Inc

1*

W*

n*

24 24 24
Marks marks

91 100
81 90
71 80
61 70
51 60
41 50
40 40

0 39

£

m@ﬂo g]2e2)

24 24 24

Grade
Points

10

9

-: DISCLAIMER :-

CE210 CE212

SNo:
1
2

N s

24

GP

24

TC4 TGP4 SGPA

COURSE CODECOURSE NAME:

MA202
CE202
CE204
CE206
CE208
CE210
CE212

GP

Numerical and Statishical Analysis
Building Materials & Construction
Environmental Engineering - i
Structural Analysis - |

Surveying- ||

Environmental Engineering Lab
Surveying Lab- li

General Proficiency

TGP3 YCGPA TGPl TGP2

CREDITS:

%
22

4
3

CGPA

Result

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Page 2 of 2

University Coordinator Examination

Dr H.C. Thakur



Gautam Buddha C:m<m_.m=<.|m_.m~mmm Nuida |

_ School of Engineering a

J33987

Back Paper Update Result: July 2021 _

Programme Name: \Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering) _

. | Batch: 12017-2022 Semester: _moEoman 2 2017-2018
S.No Roll Number CY101 MA102 ES101 C5102 EC101 EN102 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 CS182 gp TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESULT

1 17/ICE/003 ¢ A B+ B P B A B+ B+ B B+ B+ 25 158 632 25 149 614 6.14 PROMOTED
2 17/ICE/o06 ¢ c B+ A+ < Cc A A B+ B A B+ 25 155 620 25 155 6.20 6.20 PROMOTED
3 17/ICE/007 B C B+ B A B B B+ B B+ A B+ 25 160 6.40 25 154 628 6.28 PROMOTED
4 17/ICE/014 B C B B B 3+ B B+ B+ A A A 25 156 6.24 25 149 6.10 6.10 PROMOTED
5 17/ICE/016 ¢ A B+ B A C B B+ A A A 0 25 170 6.80 25 173 686 6.86 PROMOTED
6 17/ICE/020 A A A C c A P A A+ A+ B+ A+ 25 179 7.16 25 163 6.84 6.84 PROMOTED
7 17/ICE/024 ¢ A B+ C A+ B C B+ B B B A 25 163 652 25 175 676 6.76 PROMOTED
8 17/ICE/031 ¢ A+ A B B+ B+ B A B+ B+ B+ 0 25 175 7.00 25 166 682 6.82 PROMOTED
9 17/ICE/034 ¢ B B B+ B+ C B A B+ B+ B+ 0 25 155 620 25 143 596 596 PROMOTED
10 17/ICE/038 A B+ C A C B B C C B+ B+ 25 157 6.28 25 140 594 5094 PROMOTED
11 17/ICE/043 B+ B+ A+ A C B+ A A B+ A B+ A+ 25 182 7.28 25 163 690 6.90 PROMOTED
12 17/ICE/046 B B A C B B B B B+ B A A+ 25 157 6.28 25 158 630 6.30 PROMOTED
13 17/ICE/050 ¢ A B B C C B A B B B+ o 25 152 6.08 25 144 592 592 PROMOTED
14 17/ICE/051 ¢ B B+ C B+ ¢ C B C B B+ o 25 146 584 25 166 624 6.24 PROMOTED
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S. No Roll Number

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

17/ICE/052

17/ICE/053

17/ICE/056

17/ICE/060

17/ICE/061

R16/ICE/043

R16/ICE/056

R16/ICE/061

Page 2 0of 3

CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102,

B+

A+

A

A

B+

A

A

B+

101 CY103 EC181 CE103

A A+

A+ 0

B+ A+

B+ B+

A

B+

A

A+

B+

B+

A+

Cs182

A+

A

B+

A+

A+

B+

GP

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

TC
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

TGP2
202

197

172

165

158

SGPA TC1 TGP1 YC#,

8.08 25
7.88 25
6.84 25
6.92 25
6.48 25
6.88 25

6.60 25

6.32 25

163

162

151

156

165

146

151

136

L)

7.30 7.30
7.18 7.18
an sas
6.58 6.58
6.54 6.54
6.36 6.36
6.32 6.32
5.88 5.88

RESULT

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMQTED

@%%/
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S-No RollNumber ~CY101 MA102ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102 101 CY103 ECI81 CE103 CS182 GP TCo” TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESUL”

22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

J U o
GR/ S-No GRADE iMinimums Maximum: Grade 5 NO/ ICOURSE NAME ICOURSE! CREDITS
Marks marks Points CODE

1 0 91 100 10 1  Engineering Chemistry Cy101 4
2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Engineering Mathematics- i) MA102 4
3 A 71 80 8 3 Environmental Studies ES101 3
4 B+ 61 70 7 4 Computer Programming - || C5102 2
5 B 51 60 6 5  Basic Electronics EC101 3
6 C 41 50 5 6  Professional Communication EN102 2
7 p 40 a0 4 7 Human Values & Buddhist Ethics BS101 2
8 F 0 39 0 8 Engineering Chemistry Lab CY103 1
9 Ab 0 9  Basic Electronics Lab EC181 1
10 INC 0 10 Engineering Graphics CE103 2
11 Computer Programming Lab - I CS182 1
12 General Proficiency GP 0

W2 g 257 5% /@3

e @th;
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination
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| School of Engineering 15308
Back Paper Result: July 2021
Programme Name: |Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering)

Batch: Fo 16-2021 Semester: _ Semester 6 2018-2019

S.N Roll Number CE318 CE302 CE304 CE306 CE308 CE310 CE312CE316 CE314 GP  TC6 TGP6 SGPA TC5 TGP  YCGPATGP1 TGP2 TGP3 TGP4 CGPA Result

1 15/ICE/034 B B C C B B+ B+ B B+ B+ 24 143 596 25 132 561 134 142 3118 141 555 PROMOTED
2 15/ICE/047 B+ C C P B B A B B B+ 24 134 558 25 130 539 160 136 155 157 597 PROMOTED
3 16/ICE/005 B+ C C C C P B A B+ B+ 24 126 525 25 156 576 144 169 137 133 592 PROMOTED M
4 16/ICE/007 B+ B B B B+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ 24 160 667 25 143 618 151 170 134 148 6.21 PROMOTED
5 16/ICE/011 B+ C C C B B+ B+ A+ B B+ 24 143 596 25 144 586 140 170 154 151 6.18 PROMOTED M
6 16/ICE/020 A B B C B+ A A 0] O A+ 24 167 696 25 152 6.51 159 179 157 155 6.64 PROMOTED
7 16/ICE/025 B+ B+ B B B+ C A A A+ B+ 24 157 654 25 142 610 147 176 159 130 6.24 PROMOTED
8 16/ICE/027 A B B+ B B+ B A A+ A B+ 24 163 679 25 158 655 155 185 161 140 6.59 PROMOTED
9 16/ICE/028 B A B+ C A A+ A A+ A+ B+ 24 181 754 25 160 6.96 135 158 144 145 6.32 PROMOTED
10 16/ICE/030 B+ B B+ B A B A A A+ B+ 24 165 688 25 144 631 160 180 150 141 6.44 PROMOTED
11 16/ICE/031 A C B P B+ B A+ A B+ B+ 24 148 617 25 141 590 155 165 167 147 632 PROMOTED
12 16/ICE/046 B+ P C C B+ B A B+ B+ B+ 24 139 579 25 143 576 142 171 147 130 597 PROMOTED
13  16/ICE/055 B+ A A B A A+ A+ A+ A B+ 24 190 792 25 182 759 150 167 166 146 6.86 PROMOTED
14 16/ICE/060 B+ B C C B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ 24 146 6.08 25 146 596 138 171 148 145 6.12 PROMOTED

mwz,%\\o%\ko%\ %/

W\
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S. N Roll Number CE318 CE302 CE304 CE306 CE308 CE310 G™™12CE316 CE314 GP  TC6 TGP6 SGPA TCF "GP YCGPATGP1TGP2 TGP3 TGP4 CGPA Result

. 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
SNo: COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS: eu u

1 CE318 Disaster Management 2 \ .w @ 4 -.w
2 CE302 R. C. Structure -l 4

2 A+ 81 90 9 3  CE304 Soil Mechanics 4

3 A 71 80 3 4 CE306 Transportation Engineering-I| 3
5 CE308 Irrigation Engineering 4

4 B+ 61 70 7
6  CE310 Steel Structures 4

5 B 51 60 6
7 CE312 Soil Mechanics Lab 1

6 ¢ a1 = 2 8 CE316 Design Lab 1

7 P 40 40 4 9  CE314 CAD Lab -| 1

8 F 0 39 0 10 GP General Proficiency 0

9 Ab 0

10 Inc 0

W Tox 2o @%&

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination
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[ ~ " 3chool of Engineering

Back Pape Examination Resuit: July 2021 p_ mw mm .
Programme Name: _maomg.ﬁoa Dual Degree ?oMSBBo B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering)

Batch: _NS 5-2020 Semester: \Semester 4 2016-2017
S.No Roll Number CE202 CE204 CE206 CE208 MA202 CE210 CE212 GP TC4 TGP4 SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA RESULT
_ Hf: 15/ICE/034 C A+ B C B B C B 23 1° 513 24 118 551 134 142 552 pROMOTED
1 1 1 1 1 I e T |
S NOFICOURSE NAME = COURSET CREDITS
GR/ S:-No GRADE |Minimum 'Maximum: Grade CODE
Marks marks Points

1 Numerical and Statistical Analysis MA202 4

1 (0] 91 100 10
2 Building Materials & Construction CE202 3

2 A+ 81 90 9
3 Environmental Engineering- | CE204 4

3 A 71 80 8
4 Structural Analysis -I CE206 4

4 B 6l 7

: 0 7 5  Surveying-ll CE208 4

> B >1 60 6 6  Environmental Engineering Lab CE210 2

6 ¢ 41 50 5 7 Surveying Lab-ll CE212 2

7 P 40 40 4 8  General Proficiency GP

8 F 0 39 0

9 Ab 0 0 0

10 INC 0 0 0 %\)
N
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~autam Buddha University, Gretaer Nc _a
School of Engineering

Back Paper Update Result: May 2021 ,_ m w m
Programme Name: Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Civil Engineering)
Batch: _.%ﬁh Semester: _moBom.“Q 4 2017-2018
S.No Roll Number _,Mbwwow CE202 CE204 CE206 CE208 nmNHo CE212 GP TC4  TGP4 SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA RESULT
1 16/ICE/005 C B+ B C C B A A+ 23 133 578 24 137 574 144 169 6.01 PROMOTED
2 16/ICE/007 A A B C B B+ C B 23 148 643 24 134 600 151 170 6.22 PROMOTED
3 16/ICE/011 A+ B+ B C C A B+ A+ 23 151 657 24 154 649 140 170 634 PROMOTED
4  16/ICE/020 B+ B+ B B B+ B A+ O 23 155 674 24 157 664 159 179 6.70 PROMOTED
5 16/ICE/025 C B B+ C C C B+ 0 23 130 565 24 159 6.15 147 176 631 PROMOTED
6 16/ICE/027 p A B+ B C B A A 23 140 6.09 24 161 640 155 185 661 PROMOTED
7 16/1CE/028 B+ C B B+ B+ C B B+ 23 145 630 24 144 6.15 135 158 6.00 PROMOTED
8 16/ICE/030 C B+ B+ B B C B+ B 23 141 6.13 24 150 619 160 180 6.51 PROMOTED
9 16/ICE/031 A B+ B B C B B+ B+ 23 147 639 24 167 6.68 155 165 6.54 PROMOTED
10  16/ICE/046 C B B C C B A B 23 130 565 24 147 589 142 171 6.08 PROMOTED
11 16/ICE/055 C A B B B+ C A B 23 146 6.35 24 166 .6.64 150 167 6.48 PROMOTED
12 16/ICE/060 B B+ B B B B+ B+ B+ 23 145 630 24 .148 623 138 171 621 PROMOTED
13 RIS/ICE/047 A B+ C B A C B+ B+ 23 157 6.83 24 155 664 160 136 6.27 PROMOTED

e el
Page 1 of 2 @
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S.No Roll Number MA202 CE202 CE204 CE206 CE? CE210 CE212 GP TC4 TGP “;PA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA RESULT

- 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1939
GRAS-No  GRADE iMinimum: IMaximum:  Grade S NO! ICOURSE NAME ) {COURSE! CREDITS
Marks marks Points CODE
1 0 91 100 10 1 Numerical and Statistical Analysis MA202 4
2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Building Materials & Construction CE202 3
3 A 71 80 8 3 Environmental Engineering - | CE204 4
4 B+ 61 70 7 4 Structural Analysis - | CE206 4
5 B 51 60 6 5  Surveying-ll CE208 4
6 C 41 50 5 6  Environmental Engineering Lab CE210 2
7 p 40 40 4 7  Surveying Lab- Il CE212 2
8 F 0 39 0 8  General Proficiency GP 0
9 Ab 0
10 INC 0

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H. C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examinations

%\vﬁw\ 22
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| School of Engineering | )
Back Paper Result: July 2021 133 mm G

Programme Name: meamﬂmﬁa Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Civil mxxsmmbmoasmv

Batch: ‘woaboﬁ Semester: _moBomﬁQ., 2 2016-2017

S. No Roll Number BS101 CE103 CS102 (CS182 CY101 CY103 EC101 EC181 EN102 ES101 MA102 Gp TC2 TGP SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESULT

1 16/ICE/005 P A B+ B+ B+ A C A B B+ A 0 25 W% 1 6.76 PROMOTED
2 16/ICE/007 A B A A+ C A C A C A A B 25 170 680 PROMOTED
3 16/ICE/011 A A B B B A+ P A B+ B+ A B deo 6.80 mNo PROMOTED
4 16/ICE/017 A A B A B+ A+ P B+ C B+ A B |25 171 646 646 PROMOTED
5 16/ICE/020 A A B A C A B O A B+ A B 25 179 PROMOTED
6 16/ICE/025 A B B+ B+ B+ A+ C A C B+ A+ B Gm mhm m»m PROMOTED
7 16/ICE/027 A A A A B A C B+ A A+ A A 25 185 7.40 25 155 6.80 | 6.80  PROMOTED
8 16/ICE/0226 A B B B C A+ B A C C A B |25 158 632 25 135 586 586  pPROMOTED
O 16/ICE/030 A B+ B B A A+ C A C A A A+ 25 180720 25 160 680 680  PROMOTED
10 16/ICE/031 B+ B B A C A+ C A+ C A A B 25 165 660 25 155 640 640  PROMOTED
11 16/ICE/041 A B+ B+ O B+ A B A C B+ A+ g 25 183 56, 6.98 | 698 PROMOTED
12 16/ICE/046 B+ A B B+ B A P A B+ A A B Nm E mNm PROMOTED
13 16/ICE/058 A B B B+ B A+ C B+ B A A+ Ay 25 174 PROMOTED
14 16/ICE/060 A B B+ B+ B A P A C A A g 25171 PROMOTED

Page 1 of 2 W\wg%\h@m\ @ %M /\J/&ﬂﬂ\/



5. No Roll Number

10 INC

Page 2 of 2

14

u

71

61

51

41

40

\e

8

14 14

100

90
80
70
60
50
40

39

[202f

14

14

14

BS101 CE103 CS5102 CS182 CY101 CY103 EC101 EC181 EN102 ES101

14

10
11

12

MA102 gp

14 14 14

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mathematics
Environmental Studies
noancﬁ.mq P,omqmsa_:m-__

Basic Electronics

Professional Communication
Human Values & Buddhist Ethics
Engineering Chemistry Lab

Basic Electronics Lab
Engineering Graphics

Computer Programming Lab-II

General Proficiency

TC>. TGP

SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA

13397¢

4
MA102 4
ES101 3
C5102 2
EC101 3
EN102 2
BS101 2
CY103 1
EC181 1
CE103 2
5182 1

GP 0

@%ﬁ/

RESULT



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Back Paper Examinations Result: July 2021 ‘
183977

SoE
Programme B.Tech. Electrical Engineering Semester: IV Batch:  2018-2022
Specialization: -

EE202 EE204 EE206 EE208 EE210 OEQO1 EE214 EE216 EE218 GP TCE TGPE SGPATCO TGPO YCGPA TCPP TGPP CGPA  Result
G I P T T R T TR TR R T B
2 18/BEE/012 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ 25 179 7.16 26 166 6.76 48 310 6.62 Promoted
3 18/BEE/015 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B A A B+ B+ 25 174 6.96 26 163 6.61 48 305 6.48 Promoted
4 18/BEE/O18 B+ B+ A B+ B A B+ A+ 0 0 25 183 7.32 26 168 6.88 48 336 6.94 Promoted
5 18/BEE/028 B+ B+ B B+ B B+ A B+ A A+ 25 169 6.76 26 165 6.55 48 310 6.51 Promoted
6 18/BEE/035 B B B B B+ B B+ A A B+ 25 159 6.36 26 163 6.31 48 276 6.04 Promoted
7 18/BEE/036 A A A A A A A A A 0] | 25 200 8.00 26 190 7.65 48 345 7.42 Promoted
8 18/BEE/039 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ 25 178 7.12 26 144 6.31 48 284 6.12 Promoted
9 18/BEE/041 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A A+ B+ 25 179 7.16 26 163 6.71 48 296 6.44 Promoted
10 18/BEE/O51 B+ B B B B B A A A A+ 25 159 6.36 26 188 6.80 48 301 6.55 Promoted

M
\
= sfes (21 P

Page 2 of 3



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Back Paper Examinations Result: July 2021 aw 3 w w ﬂ
SoE
Programme B.Tech. Electrical Engineering Semester: IV Batch:  2018-2022
Specialization: -
EE202 EE204 EE206 EE208 EE210 OEQ01 EE214 EE216 EE218 GP TCE TGPE SGPATCO TGPO YCGPA TCPP TGPP CGPA Result
—_— GRADES
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS 5.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
[ Marks marks Points
1 EE202 Measurement and Instrumentation 3 1 0 91 100 10
2  EE204 Electronic Devices & Circuits 4 2 A+ 81 90 9
. 3 A 71 80 8
3 EE206 Signals & Systems 4
4 B+ 61 70 7
4 EE208 Elements of Power System 4 g 8 51 60 6
5 EE210 Electrical Machine-Ii 4 6 c 4 50 5
6 OE001 IPR & Professional 3 7 P 40 40 &
8 F 0 39 0
7 EE214 Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab 1
9 Ab 0
8 EE216 Electrical Machine-Il Lab 1
10 Inc 0
9 EE218 Simulation lab- 1
10 GP General Proficiency 0

N | B s
h 0
\\\. 9 s o
Member(s) ¥ Dr. H.C. Thakur/Dr. Deepali Singh
Examination Committee . = University Coordinator Examinations
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_ School of Engineering
After Back Paper Update Result: July 2021 ~ ) 9347

Programme Name: |B.Tech in Electrical Enginecring

Batch:  [2018-2022 Semester:  |Semester 2 2018-2019

5.No  Roll Number PH102MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 ES101 PH104 ME102 EE104 EN151 GP  TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA  Result

1 18/BEE/006 C C B+ B+ B B+ B+ B B B B¥ 25 153 612 23 143 617 617  PRO MOTED.
2 18/BEE/012 C C B C A A A Bt B+ A+ A+ 5 154 616 23 156 6.46 646  PROMOTED
3 18/BEE/015 C B C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B A B+ 25 155 620 23 150 6.35 6.35 PROMOTED
4 18/BEE/018 C B+ B C A A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ 25 166 664 23 170 700 7.00 PROMOTED
5 18/BEE/028 C B B+ C C B+ B B+ B+ A+ A+ 95 152 6.08 23 158 646 6.46 PROMOTED
6 18/BEE/035 B p* B+ C P B A B+ C A B+ 25 143 577 53 133 575  5.75 PROMOTED

WITH GRACE
7 18/BEE/036 B+ B B+ B+ B A+ B A+ B A A+ 25 176 704 23 169  7.19 7.19 PROMOTED
8 18/BEE/039 C C C B B B c B+ B C B+ 25 138 552 23 146 597 5.92 PROMOTED
9  18/BEE/041 C C B+ C ¢ A A+ A B A Bt 25 153 612 23 143 6417 617  PROMOTED
10  18/BEE/051 B C C C B+ A B B+ B A A 25 148 592 23 153 637 627 PROMOTED

P gfos| 2o o

\
5
\v%m /.?nfiévrﬂ rma _JMV
Dr. C o | ﬂ,xwa::m:w
Assist. ﬂwom.wscajp University 3
om_w_.n

3
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S.No Roll Numher

- 10

PH102MA102 ME101 EE102 EN101 ES101 PH104 ME102 EE104 EN151 GP
10 10

10

10

GRS No GRADE ..m_.,\::::::a:,_,\_mxm.?::...; Grade

10

11

(0]

A+

B+

Ab

Inc

T*

Marks

91

81

71

61

51

41

40

Page 2 of 2

marks

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

39

Points

10

9

10 10 10
SNo:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

- DISCLAIMER :-

10

TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1
10 10

COURSE CODECOURSE NAME:

PH102
MA102
ME101
EE102
EN101
£S101
PH104
ME102
EE104
EN151
GP

Engineering Physics
Engineering Mathematics- |f
Engineering Mechanics

Basic Electrical Engineering
English Proficiency
Environmental Science
Engineering Physics Lab
Workshop Practice

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab
Language Lab

General Proficiency

Dr HC Thakur

TGP1 YCGPA CGPA Result

J§397

CREDITS:

!

e

in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

University Coordinator Examination



| School of Engineering 33973
__Back Paper Result: July 202 - -

Programme Name: _..H.mﬁmmumam Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering) a

Batch: _No 17-2022 Semester: _ Semester 4 2018-2019

S.No Roll Number MA202 EE202 EE204 EE226 EE208 EE210 EE218 EE214 EE216 GP TC4 TGP4 SGPA TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA Result

1 17/IEE/003 B+ B+ A A B C A A A B 22 155 705 24 154 72 161 167 6.64  PROMOTED
2 17/IEE/005 A B+ A B+ B C A+ A+ A A+ 22 160 727 24 130 630 140 154 6.08 PROMOTED
3 17/IEE/010 B B C ar c cC A A A B+ 22 140 636 24 167 667 167 140 640 PROMOTED
4  17/IEE/012 B B+ A C B+ B A A B+ B+ 22 147 668 24 143 630 163 171 650 PROMOTED
5 17/IEE/019 A B B+ @Ak C C B+ A B A+ 22 151 686 24 132 615 174 167 6.50 PROMOTED
6  17/IEE/024 A+ B B+ A C C B A B+ A+ 22 151 686 24 138 628 184 171 6.71  PROMOTED

s]og J2oR ~

o2

-

.

Yo
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S.No Roll Number MA202 EE202 EE204 EE226 EE208 EE2. EE218 EE214 EE216 GP Tca TGP4 SGP/ ™ TC3 TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA Result

, 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 183912

Marks marks  Points 1 MA202 Numerical and Statistical Analysis 4
1 (6] 91 100 10 2 EE202 Measurement and Instrumentation 2
2 A+ 81 90 9 3 EE204 Electromagnetic Field Theory 2
3 A 71 80 3 4 EE226 Signals & Systems 3
5 EE208 Power System - | 3
4 B+ 61 70 7
6 EE210 Electrical Machine - (I 3
5 B 51 60 6
7 EE218 MATLAB Programming Lab 2
: < 41 P 8 8 EE214 Electrical Machine Lab -1l 2
7 p 40 40 4 9 EE216 Measurement and Instrumentation Lab 1
8 F 0 39 0 10 GP General Proficiency 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 p* 4

/

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination

S oy ] 202
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Gautam mlcmE:m University, Gretae “loida

_ School of Engineering au %w @N _.

Back Paper Result: July 2021

Programme Name: Haommmaa Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering)
Batch: _No:-moww Semester: Semester 2 2017-2018
S. No Roll Number CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102 BS101 0<H|ow EC181 CE103 CS182 gGp TC2 TGP SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESULT
1 16/IEE/042 B C A A C B+ A B+ A P A B+ 25 160 640 25 172 664 6.64 PROMOTED,
2 17/IEE/005 B B+ C B C B B+ A B+ B B+ B+ 25 154 6.16 25 140 588 5.88 PROMOTED
3 17/IEE/012 B+ B+ A B+ C B+ B+ A B B A B+ 25 171 6.84 25 163 668 6.68 PROMOTED
4 17/IEE/024 B B+ B+ A B B+ B+ B+ A B A+ 0 25 171 6.84 25 184 7.10 7.10 PROMOTED

s

5108 J2or! \

Y2
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S No Roll Number CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN- BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 CS182 GP  TC2 TGP SGPA TC1 TGPL YCGPA CGPA RESULT

. 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 o) _.y.. ;
GR£S-No GRADE IMinimumi iMaximum. Grade SNOICOURSENAME ICOURSE: GREDITS
Marks marks Points CODE

1 0 91 100 10 1 Engineering Chemistry Cy101 4

2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Engineering Mathematics- Ii MA102 4

3 A 71 80 8 3 Environmental Studies ES101 3

4 B+ 61 70 7 4 Computer Programming - Il CS102 2

5 B 51 60 6 5  Basic Electronics EC101 3

6 G a1 50 5 6  Professional Communication EN102 2 -

7 p 40 40 4 ! 7 Human Values & Buddhist Ethics BS101 2

8 F 0 39 0 8  Engineering Chemistry Lab CY103 1

9 Ab 0 9  Basic Electronics Lab EC181 1

10 INC 0 10 Engineering Graphics CE103 2
11 Computer Programming Lab - Il 5182 1
12 General Proficiency GP 0

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is
noticed.

Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examinations

s oy
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| School of Engineering 13396 ¢
B - Back Paper Result: July 2021 - v oF
Programme Name: —W;omam:& Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering)

Batch: W|o 16-2021 Semester: __1me6£9, 6 2018-2019

5. No Roll Number EE302 EE304 EE306 EE308 EE310 CE318 FE322 EE344 EE366 GP TC6 TGP6 SGPA TC5 TGP5 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 TGP3 TGP4CGPA Result

1 14/1EE/027 C C P C F B+ A B+ A B+ 23 117 509 24 140 547 169 148 134 139 584 PROMOTED
2 15/IEE/019 C C P p* p* B+ A B+ A B+ 23 126 548 24 147 581 153 155 151 136 6.07 PROMOTED

WITH GRACE
3 15/IEE/068 C p* c A C B B+ B+ B+ B+ 23 135 587 24 135 574 140 146 146 130 5.82 PROMOTED
4  16/IEE/002 B B+ C A+ B+ A+ A A A A 23 168 730 24 141 657 142 147 155 128 6.16 PROMOTED
5 16/IEE/006 B & B+ A+ B B+ B+ A+ A B+ 23 161 700 24 152 666 145 155 162 142 6.41 PROMOTED
6 16/IEE/008 B B B A+ B+ A A A A A+ 23 166 722 24 157 687 154 160 159 144 657 PROMOTED
7 16/IEE/011 C B+ C P B A A+ A+ B+ A 23 147 639 24 139 609 151 144 138 139 6.00 PROMOTED
8 16/IEE/012 B B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A A B+ 23 167 726 24 174 726 168 157 170 147 6.87 PROMOTED
9 16/IEE/014 C B B B B+ A+ A A+ A+ 33 153 665 24 170 687 164 145 160 158 6.64 PROMOTED
10 16/IEE/019 B B B+ B A A A+ A B+ 23 165 717 24 159 6.89 144 148 156 140 6.38 PROMOTED
11 16/IEE/020 B+ A B+ A A B+ A O 23 158 687 24 157 670 146 163 161 146 6.51 PROMOTED

12 16/IEE/024 B+ B+
13 16/IEE/029 B
14 16/IEE/033 B
15 16/IEE/034 B
p
B

>
>

B+ A+ B+ 23 163 7.09 24 158 683 150 148 138 130 6.20 PROMOTED
B+ A A A B+ 23 152 661 24 149 640 152 152 155 143 631 PROMOTED
A B+ A+ A+ A+ 23 159 691 24 145 647 156 149 165 159 652 PROMOTED
B+ A A At 0 23 148 643 24 159 653 174 157 170 146 6.67 PROMOTED
B+ B+ A+ A+ 23 145 630 24 131 587 130 139 143 143 5.81 PROMOTED
A A+ A A+ B+ 73 149 648 24 158 653 151 158 140 153 6.36 PROMOTED
A A+ B+ A B+ 23 166 722 24 172 719 149 159 160 150 6.69 PROMOTED
B+ A A A A+ 23 152 661 24 148 638 170 161 161 145 6.55 PROMOTED
A A+ A B+ O 23 157 6583 24 149 651 129 150 145 122 596 PROMOTED

16 16/IEE/044
17 16/IEE/045
18 16/IEE/048 B+ B+
19 16/IEE/049 B+ B+
20 16/IEE/060 C B+

OO ®OO®O o N0
4
[ws]

oW \
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mxAm.Za _@wbﬂﬂf

1

2

10

11

6]

A+

A

B+

Ab

Inc

_U*

21

91
81
71
61
51
41

40

21

80
70
60
50
40

39

21

21 21 21 21

1 EE302
2 EE304
3 EE306
4 EE308
5 EE310
6 CE318
7  EE322
8 EE344
9 EE366
10 GP

-: DISCLAIMER :-

21 21 21

SNo: COURSE CODECOURSE NAME:

Electric Drives

Switchgear and Protection
Digital Electronics

Control System-II

Digital Signal Processing
Disaster Management
Switchgear and Protection Lab
Digital Electronics Lab

Electric Drives Lab

General Proficiency

S#wo ol Number EE302 EE304 EE306 EE308 EE310 CE318 Ews22 EE344 EE366 GP TC6 TGP6 SGPA TC5 “5P5 YCGPA 1gp1 TGP2 TGP3 TGP4CGPA Result
A 21

13396

CREDITS:
3.
3

b

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
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Gautam Buddha University, Gretaer Noi .

B o School of Engineering J w._ 3 wmd
. Back Paper Update Result: July 2021 .
Programme Name: |Integrated Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering)
Batch: —Nd._lmw@[ ~ Semester: _moaomﬁa 4 2017-2018
S. No Roll Numbe _<_|>NON EE202 EE204 EE226 mmNomﬂNHo EE218 EE214 mm; |ﬂmvh SGPATC3 TGP3 YCGPA ._.mvu. TGP2 CGPA RESULT
1 16/IEE/002 C B+ C C C B B A A A+ 22 128 582 INb 155 6.15 142 147 596 PROMOTED
2 16/IEE/006 C A B A C B B+ A B+ B+ 22 142 6.45 24 162 6.61 145 155 6.29 PROMOTED
3 16/IEE/011 B+ B B > C C C A B+ A+ 22 139 632 24 138 6.02 151 144 596 PROMOTED
4 16/IEE/012 B+ B+ B+ B C B+ B+ A B+ A 22 147 668 24 170 6.89 168 157 6.69 PROMOTED
5 16/IEE/014 C A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A 22 158 7.18 24 160 691 164 145 6.53 PROMOTED
6 16/IEE/019 A B+ C C B C B A A O 22 140 6.36 24 156 6.43 144 ”_.bmw 6.13 PROMOTED
7 16/IEE/020 C A+ B+ C B B+ B+ A+ A O 22 146 664 24 161 667 146 163 6.42 PROMOTED
8 16/IEE/024 C B B+ C C B C A+ A o 22 130 591 24 1385383 150 148' 5.90 PROMOTED
9 16/IEE/033 B+ B+ B A+ B B A A+ A A+ 22 159 723 24 165 . 7.04 156 149 6.55 PROMOTED
10 16/IEE/034 B+ A c B A BE A A+ (Q 22 146 664 24 170 687 174 157! 674  PROMOTED
11 16/IEE/044 A B+ C P C A B A A o 22 143 650 24 143 622 130 139 578  PROMOTED
12 16/IEE/045 B+ B B C B+ B+ A+ A+ A o 22 153 695 24 140 637 151 158 6.27 PROMOTED
13 16/1EE/048 C A B+ B B+ B+ B 0 A B+ 22 150 6.82 24 160 6.74 149 159 6.44 PROMOTED
14 16/IEE/049 C A B+ C B A B A+ A A+ 22 145 659 24 161 6.65 170 161" 6.64 PROMOTED
15 16/IEE/060 C B B P C B C A B+ O 22 122 555 24 145 580 129 150 5.69 ROMOTED

rd

.&t\ :
Page 1of 3 Wﬂo\w\\@%\ 7




S. No
16 -

17

18

19

Roll Numbe MA202

R14/IEE/027
R15/1EE/019
R15/IEE/047

R15/1EE/068

Page 2 of 3

A

B+

EE202 EE204 EE226 EE2L

C C C B
B+ C B C
B B C C
C B B B+

EE210 EE218

C

A

EE214

A

B+

A+

EE216

B+

B+

B+

GP

B+

B+

B+

B+

TC4 TGP | SGPATC3

22 1139 6.32
22 136 6.18
27 138 6.27

22 130 591

24

24

24

24

TGP3 YCGPA
134 593
151 6.24
155 6.37
146 6.00

TGP1 TGP2 CGPp

4 o

169 148

153 155

150 172

140 146

6.02

6.20

6.41

5.85

U RefOLT

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

PROMOTED



e s

)

GR

10 INC

81

71

61

51

41

40

80

70

60

50

40

39

19

S. No Roll Numbe MA202  EE202 EE204 EE226 EE. . EE210 EE218

19

-: DISCLAIMER :-

EE214 EE216 GP TC4 TG | SGPATC3

19

10

19 19

Numerical and Statistical Analysis

Measurement and Instrumentation
Electromagnetic Field Theory

Signals & Systems

Power System - |

Electrical Machine - Il

Matlab Programming Lab
Electrical-Machine - Il Lab
Measurements and Instrumentation Lab

General Proficiency

TGP3 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 CGPA

- Jul865

MA202 4
EE202 2
EE204 2
EE226 3
EE208 3
EE210 3
EE218 2
EE214 2
EE216 1

GP 0

RESULT

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
Dr Vikrant Nain
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P "~ " School of Engineering 9995, J

_ Back Paper Resuilt: July 2021
; 7 Programme Name: _Fﬁmmm;oa Dual Degree Programme B.Tech+M.Tech/MBA Am_ooao& mwmmbooasmv

Batch: uwo;-wowu Semester: wwﬂb@mﬂoﬂ 2 2016-2017 M
S.No Roll Number BSio1 CE103 CS102 CS182 CY101 CY103 EC101 EC181 EN102 ES101 MA102 GP TC2 TGP SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA RESULT
1 16/EE/002 A A B B C A C A C C C B 25 147 588 25 142 578 578  PROMOTED
2 16/IEE/012 B+ B+ B+ A C A B+ B+ B C B B 25 157 6.28 650 650  PROMOTED

3 16/IEE020 A B B+ B C A B A B A B B 25 163 652 6 618 618  PROMOTED

-

4 16/iEE/024 B+ A B B+ C A B+ B+ B C P B 25 148 592 25 150 596 596  PROMOTED

5 16/EE/044 B B B B+ B B P A C C C A+ 25 139 556 25 130 538 538  PROMOTED

6 16/EE/045 B A B B+ P A C B+ B B+ A B 25 158 m.wﬁNumpmﬁm.mww;m,.‘p.,m,_, PROMOTED

616 6.16  PROMOTED

7 16/EE/0A8 B B B+ B+ C B+ B A B B+ B+ B 25 159 636

8 16/IEEf/060 A A B B+ C B P A C B B B 25 129

558 558 PROMOTED

P el -

Page 1 of 2



’ . Mo Roll Number BS101 CE103 CS102 CS182 CY101 0<Ho.\ 7C101 EC181 EN102 ES101 MA102 GP

SGPA TC1 TGP1 YCGPA CGPA

RESULT

8

10

Page 2 of 2

B+

Ab

INC

81

71

61

51

41

40

90

80

70

60

50

40

39

8

8

8

8

8

8

A

Dr.C a\

8

TC2 TGP

8

133963

9

10

11

12

hwakarma

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mathematics
Environmental Studies
Computer Programming-Il

Basic Electronics

Professional Communication
Human Values & Buddhist Ethics
Engineering Chemistry Lab

Basic Electronics Lab
Engineering Graphics

Computer Programming Lab-ll

General Proficiency

Cy101 4
MA102 4
ES101 3

C5102 2
EC101 3

EN102 2
BS101 2

CY103 1
EC181 1

CE103 2
5182 1

GP 0




GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVERSITY, GREATER NOIuA

Back Paper END SEMESTER RESULT: July 2021

J43962
SESSION: 2015-16 (2nd Semester)
PROGRAMME: INTEGRATED B.TECH. + M.TECH./MBA (Electrical Engineering ) BATCH: 2015-20

Roll_number  CY101 MA102 ES101 CS102 EC101 EN102 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 CS182 GP TC2 TGP2 SGPA TCl TGP1 CGPA RESULT

15/IEE/019 B B C A B B B+ B+ B B B+ B 25 155 6.2 25 153 6.16 PROMOTED
. I3 e
15/1EE/047 A+ A B A C P B B+ B B+ A B 25 172 6.88 25 150 6.44 PROMOTED
15/1EE/068 C B c A B B B B C C A B 25 146 5.84 25 140 5.72 PROMOTED_
-




.wo___,L:caam-. CY101 MA102 ES101 (CS102 EC101 EN_.,2 BS101 CY103 EC181 CE103 (CS182 €

ID GRADE
— o)
2 A+
3 A
4 B+
5 B
6 C
7 P
8 F
9 Ab
10 INC
i
o

POINTS

[y
o

O O O & U & N O ©

COURSES OFFERED

SNO

a u h~ W N

10
11

12

COURSE CODE

Ccyilo1
MA102
ES101
Cs102
EC101
EN102

BS101

Cy103
EC181
CE103
Cs182

GP

COURSE NAME

Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Mathematics - I
Environmental Studies
Computer Programming - i
Basic Electronics

Professional
Communication

Human Values & Buddhist
Ethics

Engineering Chemistry Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Engineering Graphics

Computer Programming
Lab-1I

General Proficiency

CREDITS

N W N W b~ M

N

= N R e

TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGP1 CGPA RESULT

133961



e

Gautam Buddha University

School of Engineering

J§398

ctrical Engg.) ll-Semester Batch 2016-2021 (July-2021)

Back Paper Result - B.Tech.+M.Tech/MBA (Ele
Credits > 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 26
S.No.| EnrollNo. | CY101 | MA102 | CE102 | CS102 | EC101 | HU102 | S5102 | CY103 | CE104 | EC181 |[ME103 | GP | TGPl | SGPA | CGPA | TGPI Result
1 14/IEE/027 C P C C B B B B+ C B+ A+ A+ 148 5.69 | 6.10 | 169 | Promoted to Next Semester

i

Prepared By:-

7 -

. Engineering Graphics, (GP) General Proficiency.
i Grade Inc= Incomplete

Checked By:-
/@ .
A\

&z )

Verified By:-

_H. (CY101) Engineering Chemistry, (MA102) Mathematics-lI, (CE102) Concepts of Built Environment, (C5102) Computer Programming-Il, (EC101) Basic Electronics, {(HU102)
Professional Communication, ($5102) History of Science & Technology, {CY103) Engineering Chemistry Lab, (CE104) Built Environment Lab, (EC181) Basic Electronics Lab,(ME103)




. i ey

| | ~ School of Engineering

After Back Paper Result: January 2021

| Programme Name: _Fﬁmmﬁmﬁoa Dual Uownoo Programme B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA AZoovaom_ mmemmasmv

Batch: _&H 7-2022 Semester: | Semester H- 2017-2018

S.No Roll Number (CS101 C€S181 EE102 EE104 EN101 EN111 MA101 ME101ME102 PH102 PH104 GP  CREDITS TGP SGPA  RESULT

PROMOTED

1 17/ME/027 B A C A+ C C B cC B A+ A A 25 159

1 1 1 1 i 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

GrASIS] (B
1

1 0 1 Engineering Physics
2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Engineering Mathematics -| MA101 4
3 A 71 80 8 3 Engineering Mechanics ME101 3
4 B+ 61 70 7 4  Computer Programming -l C5101 2
5 B 51 60 6 5 Electrical 4mn:30_0m< EE102 3
6 C a1 50 5 6 English Proficiency EN101 2
7 p 40 40 4 7  Introduction to Language Culture and Society EN111 2
8 £ 1 39 0 8  Engineering Physics Lab PH104 1
9 Ab 0 0 0 9  Engineering Workshop ME102 2
. |
) 10 Computer Programming Lab -I €s181 1
10 INC 0 0 0 , .
11 Electrical Technology Lab EE104 1
12 General Profiency GP 0

Sl — @m\_ |

&@w Office Assistant Member Examination Committee University Coordinator mxm:::r:0: .

Page1of1
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| ~ School Qﬂmm@_:mmz:@ ~

. After Back Paper Result: January 2021
Programme Name: |Integrated Dual Degree Eomnmaao B.Tech+M.Tech./MBA (Electrical Engineering)

Batch: _No;-woﬁ Semester: wmoEomﬁQ. 5 _ 2018-2019 | B K
S.No Roll Number EE301 EE303 EE305 EE307 EE309 MB381 EE313 EE317 EE319 GP Credits TGP SGPA  Result
1 15/IEE/068 B P C C A C B B B B 24 135 563 PROMOTED
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 i 1 1 1

_ 7 1 Power System-il

2 A+ 81 90 9 _ _ 2 Electronic Devices & Circuits (EDC) EE303 3 _

3 A 71 80 8 3 Control System - | EE305 3

4 B+ 61 70 7 i 7 4 Communication System EE307 3 _

5 B 51 60 6 5 Power Electronics EE309 3

6 C a1 50 5 7 7 6  Professional Development Lab MB381 3 7

7 p 40 40 4 7 7 Control System Lab EE313 2 7
7 8 E 0 39 0 8  Electronic Devices & Circuits (EDC) Lab EE317 2

9 Ab 0 7 7 9  Power Electronics Lab EE319 2 _
7 10 Inc 0 | 10  General Proficiency GP 0 _

§ Dr. Deepali Singh

-: DISCLAIMER :- Joint Coordinator, Examinations

Gautam Buddha University

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correc _._._.* any
discrepancy is noticed.

Dr H.C. Thakur
University Coordinator Examination

Page 1 of 1



S.No  Roll Number
1 18/AR/002

1

Programme Name:

—

S

Batch:  [2018-2023

AR1002 BS101 ES101 HU102

B B B B+

1 1 1 1

GRA S.No GRADE Minimumi IMaximum: Grade

Marks marks Points
0 91 100 10
A+ 81 920 9
A 71 80 8
B+ 61 70 7
B 51 60 6
C 41 50 5
P 40 40 4
F 0 39 0
Ab 0
Inc 0

10

meorn_oH of ?.058083

“ School of Engineering

 BackPaper Result: June 2021

Semester:

__wmamﬁﬂ. M

AR1010 AR1012 AR1014 AR1016 AR1018 GP

B C
1 1
SNo:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
-: DISCLAIMER :-

2018-2019
TC2 TGP2 SGPA TC1 TGPl YCGPA CGPA

8 B+ B+ B+ 31 191 6.16 30 163 5.80 5.80
1 1 1 1

COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS:

AR1002 Architectural Structure Il 3

BS101 Human Values and Buddhist Ethics 2

ES101 Environment and Ecology 3

HU102 Humanities 1! 2

AR1010 Architectural Design Il 6

AR1012 Building Construction |l 4

AR1014 Architectural Drawing Il 4

AR1016 Arts and Graphics Il 4

AR1018 Model Workshop 3

GP General Proficiency 0

W=

Result

PROMOTED

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Page 1of1

Dr HC Thakur
University Coordinator Examination



_ Gautam Buddha c:?« ty, Gretaer Noida
School of Engineering

. Back Paper Examiantion Result : June 2021 N ¢_ @ ‘W m L1
= A%, Programme Name: _Famaan Dual Degree Programme B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering}+MBA
27 ; P =
Batch: |2014-2019 Semester: |Semester 8 2017-2018 _
Number MB452 MBA54 MBA456 MB458 MB460 MBA62 MBA64 MB466 MB468 MB470 MB472 GP TC8 TGP8 SGPA TC7 TGP7 YCGPA TGP1 TGP2 TGP3 TGP4 TGP5 TGPG CGPA RESULT
R12/IME/0a6  C B B8 C C C B C C Cc P B 31 166 5.35- 33 214 594 142 118 141 147 179 172 581 PROMOTED

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
mmmﬂm. No- [GRADE | Minimums Maximum: ~ Grade $TO| COURSENAME [CoursE!  CREDITS
Marks marks Points CODE
1 0 91 100 10 1 Managerial Accounting MB452 3
2 A+ 81 90 9 2 Financial Management MB454 3
3 A 71 80 8 3 Human Resource Management MB456 3
4 B+ 61 70 7 4  Operations Management MB458 3
5 B 51 60 6 5  Business Environment MB460 2
6 c a1 50 5 6  Business Research Methods MB462 2
7 P 40 40 4 7  International Marketing MB464 3
8 3 0 29 0 8  Quantitative Methods (i MB466 3
9 Ab 0 9  Strategic Management MB468 3 é
10  Advanced professional Development Lab MB470 2 @
10 INC 0 \
11  Managing Principles and Processes (Open Elective) MB472 3
12 General Proficiency GP 1

Page 1of 1



S.No Roll Number MB511 MB513 MB515 MB517 MB521 MB525 MB523 MB535 MB533 MB537 MB549 MB545 MB
1 12/IME/046 _

10

Programme Name:

Batch:

C

Ab

Inc

C

TR

e s

'School of Management

Back Paper Exam Result: July 2021

Integrated Dual Degree B. Tech.+ MBA

[2014-2019

B

81 90
71 80
61 70
51 60
41 50
40 40
0 39
DISCLAIMER :-

Semester:

C c C C (&

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

_moEmmﬁQ, 9

B C

Total Quality Management

Entrepreneurship & New Venture Planning
Summet Internship Project

Mamagement _ﬂ.io_.amzo: Systems
Management of Financial Services
Security Analysis & Portfolic Management
International Financial Management

Performance Management & Competency
Mappingh

Organizational Change & Development
Diversity Management

Consumer Behaviour

Sales & Distribution Management
Marketing of Services

Project Managemet

Supply Chain Management

Spread Sheet Zom.m__zm for Business Decisions

General Proficiency

MB511

MB513
mB515
MB517
MB521
MmB525
MB523

MB535

MB533
MB537
MB549
MB545
MB547

‘MB561
MB557
MB559

GP

2018-2019

547 MB561 MB557 MB559 Gp Credi TGP  SGPA

Result
B 24 127/ 5.29 PROMOTED

1

TN

The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed

MM L1 Ml o



_ - School of Engineering
—Update Back paper Exam Result: June 2021

Programme Name: ‘Eamm_ﬁaa Dual Degree Programme B.Tech.+MBA w 74 0 ;
L D Bty I
Batch: _moE-NSo Semester: Semester 10 2018-2019
S.No Roll Number MB512 MB526 MB522 MBS38 MB536 ME54g MB545 MBS60 MB568 MB514 GP  TC107GP10 SGPA TC9 TGPS YCGPA TGPL TGP2 TGPZ TGP4 TGP5 TGP6 TGP7 TGPS CGPA Result
1 12/IME/046 C B o B C B+ B+ 22 136 618 24 127 572 142 118 141 147 179 172 214 166 5,30 PASS
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 o] 0 1 1
mx\._lmw mo | _M% E\-_ﬂﬂ:: ﬂ\‘_nlxlwi.—mg._ F mﬁmﬂ SNo:  COURSE CODECOURSE NAME: CREDITS:
Marks marks Points 1 MB512 Corporate Communication 3
1 [o] 91 100 10 2 MBS526 Wealth & investment Management 2
2 A+ 81 90 9 3 MBS522 Financial Derlvatives 2
3 A n 20 8 4 MBS538 Compensation Management 2
5 MBS36 Training & Development 2
4 B+ 61 70 7
6 MB548 Customer Relationship Management 2
5 B 51 60 [
7  MBS546 Advertising & Sales Promotion 2
J & S bo S 8 MB580 Service Operations Management 2
7 P 40 40 4 9  MBS568 Data Analytics for Decision Making (Practical Exam) 2
8 F 0 39 4] 10 MB514 Research Project (No Written Exam) 10
9 Ab 0 11 6P General Proficiency 1
10 Inc 0

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preprations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Dr H.C. Thakur %\/
University Coordinator Examination \/Q(/.ﬁ;
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